pate 08192004 Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

4 : This Permit Expires One Year From the Date of Issue 000022216
AEPLICANT DEREK WARNEY PHONE 266-8861
ADDRESS 1748 NW 58TH LANE OCALA FL_ 34475
OWNER JAMES & CHERI TOLKKINEN PHONE 561-312-9312
ADDRESS 361 SW HERON DRIVE FT. WHITE _li.._ 32038
CONTRACTOR WILLIAM PUCKETT PHONE
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 4418, TURN ON CR18, TL ON OLD NIBLACK ROAD, TL ON HERON,

1ST DRIVEWAY ON LEFT
TYPE DEVELOPMENT MH,UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION .00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT .00 STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PITCH FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING A-3 MAX. HEIGHT
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00
NO. EX.D.U. 0 FLOOD ZONE X DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.
PARCELID  01-78-16-09925-103 SUBDIVISION  OLD NIBLACK FARMS
LOT 3 BLOCK PHASE UNIT TOTAL ACRES

[H0000462 A - 42 Z

Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Number App][canﬁOwnerfContracto
EXISTING F04-0841N BK HD Y
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: ONE FOOT ABOVE THE ROAD

Check # or Cash 10360

FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY (footer/Slab)
Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Framing Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor
date/app. by date/app. by
Bletrical ranghin Heat & Air Duct Peri. beam (Lintel)
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Permanent power C.O. Final Culvert
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing Pool
date/app. by date/app. by
Reconnection Pump pole Utility Pole
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H Pole Travel Trailer Re-roof
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
BUILDING PERMIT FEE $§ .00 CERTIFICATION FEE $ -00 SURCHARGE FEE $ .00
MISC. FEES § 200.00 ZONING CERT.FEE$  50.00 FIREFEES 11.34 WASTE FEE § 24.50
FLOOD ZONE DEVELOPMENT/FEE $ CULVERT FEE $ TOTAL FEE  285.84
INSPECTORS OFFI / f CLERKS OFFICE 7V
L

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS
PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED
FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR
IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY

BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction

PLEASE NOTIFY THE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT AT LEAST 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF EACH INSPECTION, IN ORDER
THAT IT MAY BE MADE WITHOUT DELAY OR INCONVIENCE, PHONE 758-1008. THIS PERMIT IS NOT VALID UNLESS THE WORK
AUTHORIZED BY IT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS AFTER ISSUANCE.

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.



| | /B LF rues sqie Susloy
PERMIT APPLICATION / MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION

For Office Use Only_ Zoning Official (*). )~ /. 0% 0"/ Building Official O §-E- 0 ¥
AP# 04’0? 3( Date Received 2 /9/0"( By CT{V' Permit#__222( (

A/ 7L

Flood Zone \?\ Development Permit

Zoning 'ﬁ > Land Use Plan Map Category
Comments_ SeeAin— (Y. 10.2 Specrd T nerae Use Vanm =

[2/ need v
Site Plan with Setbacks shown vironmental Health Signed Site Plan /\M’ Env. Health Release

=  Property ID 0 /- 75’ -/, é /4 74 - ':/KL? Must have a copy of the property deed

= New Mobile Home_ X X Used Mobile Home Year 3-6’0}/
» Subdivision Information__d(J A/ Blpclr FHEH

D&*C/{- UWarne bt 3¢ 1
= Applicant_. 7 i . Phone# 3552 35/-5/53

* Address___S57 Sa/) Heton Oy [FE Uiz

= Name of Property Owner Zg(/{4.» o, JAme é ééﬁ. Phone# JZ/‘ 1L -7_? V74
= 911 Address__ Zar - 5203F

= Name of Owner of Mobile Homé. 7 /4 ). o ﬂdaﬁ’\ Phone #
= Address_J3SF¢ S H&an 7 W4 7w

= Relationship to Property Owner __mo{h el

* Current Number of Dwellings on Property /

* Lot Size Total Acreage__ /{. V4

= Explain the current driveway % }77 Fry e

= DrivingDirections __ /Wy F) () 74 T-D5 ;72 ¥l S 7
K18 W 70 g » slich A 7 70 gin Rak
Flm 7C 7o /S aweasy o4 lefY

= Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home Y/ 47, (MJ( /JSSeSQW )

= Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer _ &444 %{C/kfﬂ Phone # 252 347853
= Installers Address__/ 7 4 é/ pu ¥ 12 LAe Jebs 34415

= License Number ﬁ ddiy {_‘éﬂ Installation Decal # ZAJY/ s&
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1
01-75-16-09925-103

rage 1 Of |

LOT 3 OLD NIBLACK FARMS UNREC:

COMM AT NW COR OF S51/2 OF
NW1/4 OF SEC 6,
, CONT 5 505.39 FT TO POB,

USE
MOD BATH
EXW FIXT
% BDRM
RSTR RMS
RCVR UNTS
% C-W%
INT HGHT
% PMTR
FLR S5TYS
% ECON
HTTP FUNC
a/c SECD
QUAL DEPR
FNDN uD-1
SIZE up-2
CEIL UD-3
ARCH UD-4
FRME uD-5
KTCH uD-6
WNDO uD-7
CLAS uD-8
occ UD-9
COND %
5UB A-AREA % E-AREA
TOTAL

RUN S 51.14 FT

TOLKKINEN OWEN

JAMES & 01-75-16-09925-103

CHERI WATSON TOLKKINEN

Columbia Cow

2066 KUDZA RD PRINTED 6/23/2004 B8:41
WEST PALM BEACH FL 33415 APPR 4/13/2004 DF
AE? HTD AREA .000 INDEX 1716.00 NBHD PROP USE 009!
EFF AREA E-RATE .000 INDX STR 1- 75- 16
RCN AYB  MKT ARER 02
$GOOD BLDG VAL EYB (PUD1
- " - - - aC 10.060
*FIELD CK: : NTCD
3LOC: ’ APPR CD
- § CNDO
3 4 SUBD
* y BLK
» . LOT
3 4 MAPH# 79
t ] 3
3 : TXDT 003
3 3
i 3 e BLDG TRA'
2 3
3 3
3 3
3 3
a 3
3 3
3 3
. Y e et i e PERMIT
SUB VALUE * *  NUMBER DESC
3 3
3 3
2 P e SALE
’ 3 BOOK  PAGE DATE
B 3 992 761 8/15/200
2 $ GRANTOR JOEL S NIBLACK
x * GRANTEE OWEN JAMES & CH!
3 3
: * GRANTOR
------------------------------------------------- GRANTEE
————————————————————————————————— FIELD CK: e
AE BN CODE DESC LEN  WID HGHT QTY QL YR ADJ UNITS UT PRICE ADJ UT PR  SPECD %
LAND  DESC ZONE ROAD (UD1 {UD3 FRONT DEPTH FIELD CK:
AE CODE TOPO UTIL {UD2 {UD4 BACK DT ADJUSTMENTS UNITS UT PRICE  ADJ UT P
Y 009900 AC NON-AG A-1 oooz 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 10.060 AC 2800.000 2800.
0002 0003

SALE - $28,500 FOR 10.06 AC

2004

http://appraiser.columbiacountyfla.com/GIS/Show_FieldCard.asp?PIN=01-7S-16-09925-103  8/7/2004



SITE PLAN
F FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND

PERMIT NO.

< —— 250" —

< ,0Ss =

\ ez

TITLE: 47\~ DATE: ﬂ‘f’ﬂ ¢

MARION COUNTY HEALTH DEPT. APPROVAL BY: DATE:

ZONING APPROVAL BY: DATE:
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AUG-07-2004 SAT 09:b5 AN PRESTIGE HOMES 9047585833 P. 01

pate oms204 . Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

This Permit Expires One Year From the Date of lssue 000022096
APPLICANT DALE BURD PHONE 497.2311
ADDRESS POB 39 FT. WHITE FL 32038
OWNER OWEN& CHERI TOLKKINEN PHONE 561.967.6729
ADDRESS 359 SW HERON DRIVE FT. WHITE FL 32038
CONTRACTOR WILLIAM PUCKETT PHONE 352.351.8153
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 47-STO US 27, L, GO TO C-18, L, NIBLACK FARMS AVE,,

STRAIGHT INTO OLD NIBLACK FARMS, 2ND OT N L.
TYPE DEVELOPMENT M/H & UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION 0o
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT .00 STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PITCH - FLOOR .
LAND USE & ZONING A-3 MAX HEIGHT
Mimimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00
NO. EX.D.U. 0 FLOOD ZONE X DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO
PARCEL 1D 01-78-16-09925-103 SUBDIVISION NIBLACK FARMS
LOoT 3 BLOCK PHASE UNIT TOTAL ACRES 10,00
IHDOO0462 3

Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor’s License Number Applicant/Owner/Contractor )
PRIVATE 04-0709-N BLK HD Y
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Residen

COMMENTS: | FOOT ABOVE ROAD.

Check # or Cash Y340

FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY Ay
Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic
date/app. by date/app. by datefapp. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Natling -
date/app. by datefapp. by datesipp. by

Framing Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor

date/app. by duterapy. by
Electrical rough-in Heat & Air Duct Peri, Beuth (Lintel) B

date/app. by date/app. by datesapp. by
Permanent power C.0. Final Culvert
datefapp. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing Pool
datefapp. by dare/app. by
Reconnection Pump pole Utility Pole
date/app. by datefapp. by date/app. by
M/H Pole Travel Trailer Re-roof
date/app. by datefapp. by date/app. by
=

BUILDING PERMIT FEE § 00 CERTIFICATION FEE 3 L0 SURCHARGE FEE § i
MISC. FEES % 200.00 ZONING CERT.FEES  50.00  FIREFEES 17.0] WASTE FEES 36.75

FLOOD ZOME DEVELOPME CULVERT FEE 8 TOTAL FEE _ 303.76

INSPECTORS OFFIC CLERKS OFFICE

NOTICE IN ADDITION TO 11IE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE 1O THIN
PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REODUIRI
FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENUIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCT 5

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TQ RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR
IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
RFFNRF RFCNRNING YNAILIR NATICE AE FARMMELSEAMELT 4
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P T S —
. Recording Fees: N
Documentary Staps: + ____ _ | \
Total: I

$
Prepared By Aod Rewen To:
TITLE OFFICES, LLC
1089 SW MAIN BLVD.,
LAKE CITY, . FL.
File #03Y -08008JK/Joyce Kirpach

Property Appraisers Parcel 1.D. Number(s:
04109-000

WARRANTY DEED
THIS WARRANTY DEED made and executed the “day of August, 2003 by
S. NIBLACK, Thereinafier called the Grantor, (o

JOE .
OWEN JAMES TOLKKINEN and CHERI WATSON T QLKKINEN, HIS WIFE_, whose post office address is-
3066 KUDZA RD, WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33415,

hereinafter called the Grantee:

(Wherever uscd herein the terms “Grantor® and "Grantee” shall include singular and plural. heirs, legal represertalives, and assigns of
individuals, and the successcrs and assigns of corporatiors, whereaver the context 50 admits or requires.)

WITNESSETH: That the Grantor, for and in consideration of the sum of TEN DOLLARS ($10.00) and other valuable
considerations, receipt whereof is hereby acknowled ed, by these presents does grant, bargain, sell, alien, remise, release,

convey and confirm unto the Grantee all that certain land simate, lying and being in COL BIA County, State of Florida.
vitr:

SEE EXHIBIT “A” ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF

The described property is not the homestead property of Grantor.

TOGETHER with all the teriements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereo belonging cr in anywise appertaining.

10 HAVE AND TO HOLD the same in fee sirople forever. _ . ,

AND the Grantor hereby covenants with said Grantee that the Grantor is lawfolly seized of said Jand ia fee sirple; that
the Grantor has good right and lawful authority to sel] and convey said land, and hereby warrants the title 10 said land and
will defend the same against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever: and that said land is free of all encumbrances,
except easements, restrictions aod reservations of record, if any, and taxes acceruing subsequent (0 December 31, 2002,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said Grantor has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first above writien.

Signed, sealed and delivered
in the presence of:

Witness: ' i OELCS NIBLACK
Address: 7667 SW US HWY 27

Witness: FORT WHITE, FL32038

Wilness: - - -
Address:

Witness:

STATE QOF FLORIDA

COUNT1Y OF COLUMBIA

ict&i?\?f{e (;:;n;fy that on 1ﬁis day, b%fore me, arllgfﬁccr duly authorized in the State and County aforesaid to lake,/

iments, personally appeared JOEL S. NIBLACK, who produced the identitication i ‘ 3
aggnowlcdged before me that they exeputed the foregoing imtrumel;t, st damriied Blon Wh?’
Witness my hand and official seal in the county and state aforesaid this ___ day of August, 2003,
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MONUMENT AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID SOUTHEAST % OF THE
NORTHEAST % OF SECTION 1; THENCE RUN S 00°05'46" E, ALONG THE WEST LINE
OF THE EAST % OF SAID SECTION 1, A DISTANCE OF 30.00 FEET TO THE TRUE
POINT OF BEGINNING OF SAID EASEMENT CENTERLINE, EASEMENT LINES WILL
BE LENGTHENED OR SHORTENED TO BEGIN ON SAID WEST LINE OF THE EAST Va
OF SECTION 1; THENCE RUN N §9°3321" E, PARALLEL WITH AND 30.00 FEET SOUTH
OF THE AFOREMENTIONED NORTH LINE OF THE SOUTHEAST % OF THE
NORTHEAST % OF SECTION 1, A DISTANCE OF 378.74 FEET TO THE BEGINNING OF
A CURVE CONCAVE SOUTHWESTERLY, SAID CURVE HAVING A RADIUS OF 200.00
FEET; THENCE RUN SOUTHEASTERLY, ALONG SAID CENTERLINE AND WITH SAID
CURVE THROUGH AN ARC ANGLE OF 90'23'04" , AN ARC DISTANCE OF 315.50 FEET
(CHORD BEARING AND DISTANCE OF S 45°15'07" E, 283.79 FEET RESPECTIVELY) TO
THE END OF SAID CURVE; THENCE RUN S 00°03'35" E, A DISTANCE OF 274.04 FEET
TO THE BEGINNING OF A CURVE CONCAVE EASTERLY, SAID CURVE HAVING A
RADIUS OF 200.00 FEET; THENCE RUN SOUTHEASTERLY, ALONG SAID
CENTERLINE AND WITH SAID CURVE, THROUGH AN ARC ANGLE OF 24°10'32", AN
ARC DISTANCE OF 84.39 FEET (CHORD BEARING AND DISTANCE OF § 12°08'51" E,
%3.76 FEET RESPECTIVELY) TO THE END OF SAID CURVE; THENCE RUN S 24° 14'07"
B. A DISTANCE OF 91.92 FEET TO THE BEGINNING OF A CURVE CONCAVE
WESTERLY, SAID CURVE HAVING A RADIUS OF 200.00 FEET; THENCE RUN
SOUTHEASTERLY ALONG SAID CENT ERLINE AND WITH SAID CURVE, THROUGH
AND ARC ANGLE OF 24°10'32", AN ARC DISTANCE OF 84,39 FEET (CHORD BEARING
AND DISTANCE OF 8 12°08's1" E, 83.76 FEET RESPECTIVELY) TO THE END OF SAID
CURVE; THENCE RUN § 00°03'35" E, A DISTANCE OF 915.87 FEET TO THE
BEGINNING OF A CURVE CONCAVE NORTHEASTERLY, SAID CURVE HAVING A
RADIUS OF 200.00 FEET; THENCE RUN SOUTHEASTERLY, ALONG SAID
CENTERLINE AND WITH SAID CURVE, THROUGH AN ARC ANGLE OF 90°23'04", AN
ARC DISTANCE OF 315.50 FEET (CHORD BEARING AND DISTANCE OF $ 45°15'07" E,
281,79 FEET, RESPECTIVELY) TO THE END OF SAID CURVE; THENCE RUNN
89°3321" E, A DISTANCE OF 398.52 FEET TO THE BEGINNING OF A CURVE
CONCAVE SOUTHERLY, SAID CURVE HAVING A RADIUS OF 200.00 FEET; THENCE
RUN SOUTHEASTERLY, ALONG SAID CENTERLINE AND WITH SADD CURVE,
THROUGH AN ARC ANGLE OF 35'03128" , AN ARC DISTANCE OF 122.38 FEET
(CHORD BEARING AND DISTANCE OF § 72'54'54" B, 120.48 FEET, RESPECTIVELY) TO
THE INTERSECTION OF SAID CURVE WITH THE 'AST LINE OF THE
AFOREMENTIONED SECTION 1; THENCE CONTINUE SOUTHEASTERLY, WITH SAID
CURVE, THROUGH AN ARC ANGLE OF 13°57'21", AN ARC DIST ANCE OF 48.71 FEET
(CHORD BEARING AND DISTANCE OF § 62°21'50" E, 48.59 FEET, RESPECTIVELY) TO
THE END OF SAID CURVE; THENCE RUN § 55'23'10" E, A DISTANCE OF 33,92 FEET
TC THE BEGINNING OF A CURVE CONCAVE NORTHERLY, SAID CURVE HAVING A
RADIUS OF 200.00 FEET; THENCE RUN SOUTHEASTERLY, ALONG SATD
CENTERLINE AND WITH SAID CURVE, THROUGH AN ARC ANGLE OF 35702'50" . AN
ARC DISTANCE OF 122.34 FEET (CHORD BEARING AND DISTANCE OF S 72°5435" E,
120.44 FEET, RESPECTIVELY) TO THE END OF SAID CURVE; THENCE RUNN
89'34'00" E, A DISTANCE OF 729.04 FEET TO A POINT DESIGNATED AS POINT“A" TO
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BE REFERRED TO LATER; THENCE RUN S 00°10'43" W, A DISTANCE OF 817.43 FEET
TO A POINT DESIGNATED AS POINT oB” TO BE REFERRED TO LATER; THENCE
CONTINUE S 00°10'43" W, A DISTANCE OF 630.14 FEET TO A TERMINUS OF SAID
CENTERLINE; THENCE RETURN T0 THE AFOREMENTIONED POINT “B” AND RUN N
89°34'00" E, A DISTANCE OF 802.08 FEET TO A POINT DESIGNATED AS POINT “C" TO
BE REFERRED TO LATER; THENCE CONTINUE N 89°34'00" E, A DISTANCE OF 283.87
EEET TO A TERMINUS OF SAID CEANTERLINE; THENCE RETURN TO THE
AFOREMENTIONED POINT “C” AND RUN $00°1043" W, & DISTANCE OF 563.18 FEET
TO A TERMINUS OF SAID CENTERLINE; THENCE RETURN TO THE
AFOREMENTIONED POINT “A’ AND RUN N 00°'10'43" E, A DISTANCE OF 1182.83 FEET
70 A POINT DESIGNATED AS POINT “D" TO BE REFERRED TO LATER; THENCE
CONTINUE N 00'10'43" E, A DISTANCE OF 350.08 FEET TO A TERMINUS OF SAID
CENTERLINE; THENCE RETURN TO THE AFOREMENTIONED POINT “D” AND RUN N
89°37'58" E, A DISTANCE OF 796.32 FEET TO A POINT DESIGNATED AS POINT "E” TO
BE REFERRED TO LATER; THENCE CONTINUE N 89°37'33"E, A DISTANCE OF 282.19
FEET TO A TERMINUS OF SAID CENTERLINE; THENCE RETURN TO THE
AFOREMENTIONED POINT “E™ AND RUN S 00°10'43" W, A DISTANCE OF 610.98 FEET
TO THE TERMINUS OF SAID CENTERLINE.

EASEMENT IN FAVOR OF CLAY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC. RECORDED IN
OFFICIAL RECORDS BOOK. 970, PAGE 3064.




CONTINUE FROM PREVIUUS rFHae e

03Y-08008

EXHIBIT “A"

COMMENCE AT A CONCRETE MONUMENT AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF THE
SOUTH 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 174 OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 7 SOUTH, RANGE 17
EAST FOR A POINT OF REFERENCE THENCE RUN S.00°0723"E., A DISTANCE oF
SLI4FEETTO A CONCRETE MONUMENT AT THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF THE
SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF YHE AFOR_EMENT!ONED SECTION 1,
TOWNSHJp 7 SOUTH, RANGE 16 EAST; THENCE CONTINUE 8.00°0723"E., A
DISTANCE Of 505.39 FEET TO A STEEL ROD AND CAP AND THE TRUE POINT OF
BEGINNING; THENCE CONTINUE 8.00°07'23"E., A DIST ANCE OF 714.14 FEET TO A
CONCRETE MONUMENT AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF
THE AFOREMENTIONED SECTION s, TOWNSHIP 7 SOUTH, RANGE 17 EAST; THENCE
RIUN N.88°43 46"W., A DISTANCE OF 674.35 FEET TO A STEEL ROD AND CAP;
THENCE RUNN. 00°03'35"W_ A DISTANCE OF 445 8 FEET TO A STERL ROD AND Cap
WHICH MARKS THE BEGINNING OF A CLRVE CONCAVE SOUTHWESTERLY, SAID
CURVE HAVING A RADIUS OF 200.00 FEET ; THENCE RUN NORT”HWESTERLY
ALONG THE ARC OF SALD CURVE, THROUGH A CENTRAL ANGLE OF 24°10'32", AN
ARC DISTANCE OF 84.39 FEET (CHORD BEARING AND DIST ANCE BEING
N.12°10'32"W., $3.76 FEET RESPECTIVELY) TO A STEEL ROD AND CAP WHICH
MARKS THE END OF SAID CURVE; THENCE RUN N.24°14'07"W,, A DISTANCE OF
>1.60 FEET TO A STEEL ROD AND CAP; THENCE RUN N.80°05'07"E., A DISTANCE Of
722.71 FEET TO A STEEL ROD AND CAP AND THE TRUE POINT OF BEGINNING.(AK.A
3

AN EASEMENT FOR INGRESS, EGRESS AND PUBLIC UTILITIES OVER, UNDER AND
ACROSS A 60 FOOT WIDE STRIP OF LAND. SAID STRIP OF LAND LOCATED WITHIN
30 FEET OF AND ON BOTH SIDES OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED CENTERLINE:

COMMENCE AT A CONCRETE MONUMENT AT THE NORTH WEST CORNER OI-: THE
SOUTH % OF THE NORTHWEST ¥, OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 7 SOUTH, RANGE 17

NORTHE/\%T CORNER OF THE SOUTHEAST % OF THE NOR THEAST ¥ OF SECTION 1,
TOWNSHIP 7 SOUTH, RANGE 16 EAST, COLUMBIA COUNT Y, FLORIDA; THENCE
RUN § 89°3321" W, ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF SAID SOUTHEAST % OF THE
NORTHEAST v 0OF SE CTION I, A DISTANCE OF 1318.64 FEET TO A CONCRETE
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XF any sum of money bereln refetred to be not promptly paid within 30 days after the same becomes due, or If each and every
agreements, stipulations, conditions and covensnts of said note and thi morigage, or either, are not fully performed, complied with
and abided by, then the entire sum mentioned in said note, and this moggege, or the entire balance unpeid therein, shall forthwith or
thereafter, at the option of the morigagee, become and be due -payable, anything io said oote or hereln lo the cantrary
notwithstanding. Failure by the mortgagee 10 exercise any of the rights pr options herein provided shall not constitute s waiver of any
rights or optlons under said sote or this mortgage accrued or thereaftef) accruing.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said mortgagor has hereunto vigned and sealed there presents the day and year first sbove

written,

2066 KUDZ
WEST I’P.LM

BEACH, FL 33415

2066 KUPZA RD
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33418

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

THEREBY CERTIFY that on this day, before me, an officer y authorized in the State aforesaid and in the County aforesaid
10 1ake acknowledgments, personally sppeared OWEN JAMES TO NEN and CHERT WATSON TOLKKINEN, who Is
personally known to me or has produced a Drivers License as identiflc lon and to me known 10 the person (s)described in and who
execuled the foregoing instrument and whom acknowledged before mefihat they executed the same.

WITNESS my hand and officlal seal in the County and State fust aforesald this August 15, 2003.
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' Staté™of Florida
DEPARTMENT OF
- TWAY SAFETY AND MOTOR VEHICLES

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-0500

FRED O. DICKINSON, 10
Eascutive Director May I: 2001

Ms. Boone Smith
Director of Mapufacture
Tie Down Engiheering, Inc.
590] Wheaton Prive
Atlanta, Georgip 30336

d Housing Division

Dear Ms. Smith:
. we wisl) to acknowledge receipt ol your sp:ci'ﬁcalions' znd test results certifying that
your Yector Xi ystem listed below complies with the specifications and regulations sel by the
Department of Highway Safety and Molor Vehicles, Rules 15C-1.0105, 15C-1.0107 and 15C-
1.0108, Florida [Administrative Cods.
; Bas;d od the information submitted fo this bureay, the following producl is listed for sale
© and use in Floriga when (ke insteliztion instructions showing the wey (he syst
p i S Sysiem was
provided, sl inst llation sites. ¢ Y : ‘- i W lested, die

MODEL # IDENTIEICATION DESCRIPTION
| 35355/ 59314 Yector Xi System Lateral/Longitudinal Stebilizing Syslem
L. -

L nay questions, pleass advise 2t (407) 623-] 340.

1f you he

Sincerely,

54 @.b?f-/o-_-z”"
Phil Bergelt, Program Manager
j]zureau of Motor Home 2nd
Fcrca:ional Yehicle Consuucii
PRBcch Division of Motor Veﬁi:lesib oF

DIVISIONS ' FLORIDA
: GHWAY
290 Apa;:‘_'ch‘::'fml;n 'thF_{I\’ "ER LICENSES + MOTOR \EHICLE
v, Nell Kirkman Bullding, Tallahasses, Flori - :}g—g\ﬂ.\‘lﬂi{-\'rn"g SERVICES

2 S ' 32359-0500

PRI SR
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APPROVED
MANUFAGTERER'S LiSTlING
(Anchor and Co panants)

TIE DOWN ENG’NEER&NG
5901 Wheaton Drive

Atlanta, Georgia 30336 |

ANCHOR

600 15 5600 16 560016 |

s0il. soll soil

- Pq|
D@ d K
Two pads of 16"
ad of sarm!

i TWO p3
25 316" % 1 )/
same 8128 ¢

I Descripton '
tfon) . (5q. Ft.)
5,0p0 10,000 N/A

ooter Configlua
X 22 1/2" a3 buse and ono
12,000 N/A

L size on top of center )
[dsof 17 3/16" % 6.0 6,000
B" as bags and onc ped of

bn top center of baso J | _—
ble for detexmining 80

Tote: Installer ja responsioi
Both pads wece tested for single and doub

e

Ti bedring Enpucity.
Ie blpck configuration.

59006 Latefn] (Veetor) Kit w/pads for conerste !
part #59277 w/mounting brackets and

appl

59008 Loty

applications -

o’ Lowyal (Vector) Hudwase it . |
shaped donnectors and.pside bmkeﬁs

(Usq

IS TOLLOWING ARE KA T NUMBI'%RS
[DENTIFICA TION ] DESCRIPTION
17.25 % 11, 12 gauge galvanized pad,
cations — singlo stacked block plers
hardwarse

ra) (Vector) Kit w/pads for concrets 17.25 x 18.6, 12 gau
double stacked block plers part #593&73 jw/mi?m%;;?gvnﬁifsdﬁ:‘
; havdwme

w/59271) Hardware consisting of Usbolts, “U”

6" x 6 3/4", 7 gaugo beam clips, "U" _ &'

59026 Lon
(Us

592N Galv
(Use

itudinal L25D Hardware Kit’

shaped | plate eonncctor, balts and nu

w/89271)
for connacitions . _

ized mneta) foundation pad _ :
/59024 and 59026) p zfé‘; ’s‘j-lzif DIJZ gauvge, 3.0 59. A,

(Revised S/a0y~

Nt~

16
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State Of.Flgl)!'idB |
~ DEPARTMENT OF
IWAY SAFETY AND/MOTOR

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32395-0500

4876231158

October S, 2001

FRED Q. DICKINSON, 111
Exscutive Direcior

Ms, Boone M. Smiith ' o
Director, Manufadtured Housing Division

5

Tio Down Enginc¢ring, Inc. j
{

|

590] Wheaton Drive
Atlanta, Georgia 30336

Dear Ms. Smith:

VEHICLES

acknowledge receipt of your specificotions and test resulls certifying that

We wish td f
al Stabilizing System listed below complies with the specifications and

regulations set by
15C-1.0107 and 19C-1,0108, Florida Aﬂ.miujsmuve[’Code.

your Xi Longitudi
\%c Department of Highway Safel
Approval o

(2) systems per sec

maximur angle of|45° and be available st the installation site. .

y and Motor Vehicles, Rules 15C-1.0105,

[ the Longitudinal Stabilizing Syr?cm is bascd upon the applications of two
tion (or floor). Installation instructions should reflect this, along with a

I——— —_—

MODEL# | IDENTIFICATION

Xis9311 Longitudinal Stabilizing System|
|

DESCRIPTION

12 ga. Galvanized Stee] Pad for
Longitudinal Bracing System (X)

NOTE: Thi
only be used with sidewall anchor spacing of 5'4". f

If you have gny questions, please advise at (4}07) 623-1340,

Sincerely,

|
e

PRB:srb f
!

|

DIVISIONS/FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL ¢ DRUVER " j CLES
. LICENSES * MOTO
Nell Kirkinun Dullding, Talohatsee, Halldi;ggﬂsm ’
i

 system is for replacement of longitudinal anchors only. This system can

Phil Bergelt, Program Manager
Bureau of Motor Home #nd
Recreational Vehicle Construction
Division of Motor Vehiclcs

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
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State of Florida
FPARTMENT OF
SAIF%giY AND MOTOR VEH_ICLES

FGHWAY
S ‘A L1,AHASSKE, FLORIDA 32399-0500

RRED O DICKINSON, 11

- Fasaeytive Dlreelo -
May 19, 2000
M, Chuck Mac arvich
Tis Down Enginl%ring, Incorporated
5901 Wheuton Drive -
Atlanta, GeorplaBN336
Dear Mr. Mackarpich: | |
' i iAcations and test resully certifying that -
ih.tb ackrowledge receipt of your spac:ﬂcz:.nom an | ifyi
oﬁrAB\goP?:istlo Stabilizing Davioe Jisted below, complies with the gules und regulations set by g
{hu Departmetit of HighWway Safcty und Motor Vehicles, Chapter 15-C1,0103. :
% is bureou, the following products,are listed for -
rovidcd;:u

. informution submittod to th
when the Installation Inginictlons are p

Based on t d .
use.in Florldaiuging [Type I and Type IT anchors,

O [TTROEER |
R 03081, ] Plastic tgmﬂizﬁtr
" If yowhave[any questions, I can be reached ot (850) 413-7600.
"+ Sincerely,
Phil Bergelt, Program Manager o
' Burean of Mobile Flome anxl '
S Recreational Vehicle Construction . e
v Division of Motor Vehicles: "
'~ PBibsc ¢
g
:g‘%?;:;'

..
]
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Installation of Longitudinal System (rigurs 1
s using the chart provided.

stems to be used on the hom
here the longltudinal systems will be Installed.

d debrls from the pad site.
ark Imprinted on:the pad.

m uslng the centering m
| level and flush with prapared surface.
ler'is centered under the [-beam.

ad so that the X|-system P
bottom of |-beam, secure with bolt provided, tighten

|dentify the numpber ol 8y

Ientify on the | cation W
Clear all organic matter an
d under bea

Place pad cente
Press or drive pan Into ground untl
Slide XI-System jor feet Into stots In p
Ralse telescopln extension post to contact the
bolt nut. (Flgure|t) |
height adjuster until XI-System pler Is rigid between pad and [-beam.
beam on each slde of the ¥|-Systam pler. Do not tighten nuts at

Turn hex nut on pier
m pler ysing the U~ bolt provided. Struts are

Install Gator Beam clamps to I-
this time. (Flgure 2) :
each side of the XI-Syste
n the beam clamps, (Flgure 1)

10. Connect struts (gpen side down) 10
Jer lag and to the flanges O

' attached to the upper hole in each p
11, Tighten all nuts ahd bolts on the struts and beam-clamps,

‘Installation of Lateral System: (rigure 3)
or (1-1/2") tuba into the larger-(1-8/4") tube. Holes should be on the

Ltrut by sliding small
tubs and the “flag" up on the smaller tube.
the brackst mounted In the center of the pad, using the grade 6, 1/2" X 2-1/2"

ube to the opposite.|-beam using the “J bolt over. tha.ep of tn'a' I-beam
. ri. v

Neoswn

1, Assemble lateral

sides of the large
Attach the end of the larger tube to

bolt/nut provided.

3, Attach the flag-eng of the.smaller t

with-the nut & washer provided. (Flgure 4) .
1/4"%3/4") self-tapping screws Into the holes provided In the lateral strut 60 that the two

4, Installa minimum of four(
tubas are connectedl together. (Figure 1)

(Flgure 2)

L}

Langitudinal § 8.2

(Figure 1)
Longltudinal Helght lamg
Etrgta ._L/’ Adluster 0-3" 2 mp &
Bo ~ Pler Bage -

tonte Fending

Nut & Washanr

Beam Clamp’
Bracket

4 - 1/4*3/4w ./ - 'L_:.,_- ,’:;_:'
Oslf Tapping Sorews: =
(2parside) . .

)y

! TiE DOWN ENGINEERI T T—
N NG » 5901 Wheaton Drive » 4 ;panm GA 035'“

L4 d o
D

4

", WW -

TOTAL P, 11



abilization 101 rivnua
stabllizer Plate & D

ftudinal System > e e Ti

J HNL v Materal Sl

' e e'z-il.agng.itudinal and L
X/ Longltudinal + é’ltl%ofgt

rer "Only" System

(3= +oniy* system Py Up To 52 ' -
t__... _-* o v *—— —
D *::CP d

eral Strut' Combo

T
I
I
|
I
|
|
[
I
|
I
I
I
I
I
I
|
|
i

1
I
I
I
I
l
]
[
I
!
!
I
I
I
|
I
|
|
i

o olb e olti] #H
. Triple Section or "Tag"

DL - |
Double Section '
e - 4 Combo Systems J—_—
o s'yst:ams ~ 2 Additional Longitudinal Xi
2 Lateral only | '
Homes Over 52', up to 80 |

+

-HHEH
[l ] S]]
D[:]—I,"—{;JC] 1!

Jo olb

I
I
|
I
|
I
I
f
!
, 4
|
| G
|
I
|
I
I
I
l
I
I
I
I

j

!

Single Double Section Triple Section or “Tag"
Up to 32' Width Up to 48' Width
6 Combo Systems/2 Lateral Only

Up to 16' Width
2 Combo Systems 4 Combo Systems/2 Lateral Only
4 Lateral Only  nte: 5712 roof pitch home requires 2 additional systems.
o 6 latera.l _gtss up to 62, 8 lateral systems up to 80"
/| T!EDOWN ENGINEERING * 5901 Wheaton Drive » Atlanta Ga, 3336 -
/ wwwnticdown.com o (404) 344-0600 o FAX {404) 249.0401 | DOWN
n ENGINLERING
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| | Longitudinal stabllization for Florlda
' [ ) di e
‘ ization only, sidewall perimeter anchors with dragon.alt
i ks f;lsn:é Z?EH: home. Vgrtical ties are also required -on homes supplied with v

g and stabllizer plates
prtical tie con:

f

1, 1] e
overy 64" must D nection points (per Florida regulations).

|
|
[
I
I
|
I
|
|
i
i
I
{
]
I
I

i
I
]
I
|
!
I
|
I
|
|
1
!
i
I
1
]

T
I
]
i
|
i
|
|
|
|
|
|
]
i
i
i
1

Typical
ptacement , |
IR} 'BHEIE,
Double Section Triple Section
or Double w/tag up to 48' Nominal

gingle Section
Up to 32’ Nominal

_ Up to|16' Nominal
used only as Jongltudinal stabllization, syste
m roof slope for &

end of the homs. Maximu
triple sactions I8 3 5/12, for the above number of systems.
combining Longitudinal and Lateral Stabilization for Florida
4" per Florida requirements
for 5/12 roof Installations).

paced as possible, nc

ms must be as evenly 8
5/12, for

ingle units & double sectlon Is

When the XI-System |
more than 16' from t

Sjdewall anchors ith vertical ties every 5

Roof slope of 20 dpgrees or less (See chart
section homes require the same number of systems: '
wo additlonal longltudinal systems

Single and double

Triple saction homes and double sectlon homes with tag units require

Daatgrang rem;ssnt; single section up to 16" width, double section up to 32’ width, and triple section homes
up to 48' widtn.

. NOTE Older homes without vertical tie attachments, réquire dlagonal frame tie

per Florida regulatipns ~

* u q o %

s/anchors/plates every §'-4"

X! Block System Assembly

Nut & Washar
Bdam Clamp

Bracket

h ﬂh""’!-‘ag 1. 1 /2” TU b @
"-ia-‘\.r /"—

ey,
R S 1-5/4" Tubs (oA
0 d AT v ¥
AR 4 1/40%8/4" — Ry 1,6“%‘1& g?eg
“ ARSI ur iy
W Gy . Side Vie
. £ w
- .

' TIE DOWN ENGINEERING » 5901 Whe:
INEERING » 5901 Wheaton Drive © Ailants ¢/ w
www. £i eaton Drive # — (e
iedown.cons + (409) 344.0000 - m‘fjﬁ’;ﬁ ﬁf;"g”ﬁ f TIE
. -. 3 ’0 aﬂ

|

ENGINEERING
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UC'II'-16-2€I'B3_ 61=5P
- Xi:steel Hier .Systenz ‘Effoctive: July 10, 2
stallation Instructions FLORIDA O
By Tie Dow Engineering _
1 of manufactured homes set to

otjons for longitudinal and fateral stabilizatio
State of Florida,

Installation Instru
specifications of th

ard support pler and.base pad
llatlon Jacks to adjust home to system

« Eagy Installation
+ 3 square foot pad "dnd Xl-system replace stand
. Screw type pler adjusters... No need to use Insta

Stee/ Pler Systems /NS
#59321 XI, 12" Pler|
#50314 XI, 26,6" Ple

#69317 X, 36" Pler
459315 X, 6' Lateral| Strut
#59318 X, 6' Lateral(Strut

Block Pler Systems F/N'S
#59319 XI, Lateral w/p’ Strut
#59320 X), Lateral w/p’ Strut

REQUIREMENTS

nade In any type of soll, 48 or better
i » anchgr spacing for vertical ties
o round anchors gre ugad with the Xi-system In 4A and 48 solls, except at-shear wall
' 0
locatlons where loads exésed 3160 pounds, Florida requires that 6 anchors be used at th;sn;alg::aa?ieo;a”
wall anchors, that may be required by specific manufacturers, are to be slzed accu'rdlng

e Centerline or shear
lons. Follow all manufacturers Instructions for anchor type and placement In

to soll torque cond|
addition to Florida regulations,
96" projection, Higher walls may be used, when the design loads are adjusted

e Maximum helght Is &
accordingly.
» Maximum roof eave (s 16"

* Maln rall spacing mupt be 99.6" or less
* Maximum pler helght of the X|-system s 48"
br use on “Exposure D" homes within 1600 fest of the coastline

. f!nsrruch'ons arg not f
» [nstdllation Instructioms are based on 42
33;1(!!500”31 b s Q0# per pad longltudinal load and 6000# per pad lateral load with
Add gggifr:frt;ﬁfs ar}hor tles- that are unique fo a home's design may be requir
. e lacatlons Include shear walls, marriage line ridge beam sugggirr’;egogg s il
: 8, and rim plates,

e |nstaliation can be 1
e Florida requires &'
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MOB|LE Home ,2

FASTEN TOP FRONT

RAIL W/ 1"GALV. NAILS -
OR 3/4” SCREWS 16”0.C.~—> 4

FSI VIYNL SKIRTING
16” VIYNL PANELS —————> [
PROVIDING 4.75 SQ. IN |  Brawl
VENTING PER LIN. FT 1

SPAcE

FASTEN BOTTOM RAIL :
, QARaADE

W/ 3/4”SCREWS 16”0.C.
7 GAL NAILS 19” O.C. ~—7

NOTE:
AN ACCESS PANEL 16”X 24"MIN WILL

BE PROVIDED TO ACCESS CRAWL SPACE
THE ACCESS PANEL WILL BE FASTENED
W/1” LONG PHILLIPS HEAD SCREWS.

ANY HOME WHICH MORE THAN 36"FROM
FINISH GRADE WILL HAVE VERTICAL STUDS
48"0.C, AND A BELT RAIL
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COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATION ADMINISTRATOR
SPECIAL PERMIT FOR TEMPORARY USE
APPLICATION

Permit No. élup MK-04-L S Date % / /0 ¥
FecfZJO-QQ Receipt No. SO/ F

1, In any zoning district: special events operated by non-profit, eleemosynary
organizations,

2. In any zoning district: Christmas tree sales lots operated by non-profit,
eleemosynary organizations.

3. In any zoning district: other uses which are similar to (1) and (2) above and which
are of & temporary nature where the period of use will not extend beyond thirty
(30) days,

4, In any zoning district: mobile homes or travel trailers used for temporary purposes

by any agency of municipal, County, State, or Federal government; provided such
uses shall not be or include & residential use,

s In any zoning district: mobile homes or travel trailers used as a residence,
temporary office, security shelter, or shelter for materials of goods incident to
construction on or development of the premises upon which the mobile home or
travel trailer is located. Such use shall be strictly limited to the time construction

6. In agricultural, commercial, and industrial districts: temporary religious or revival
activities in tents.

Page | of §
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@ In agricultural districts: In addition to the principal residential dwelling, one (1)
additional mobile homes may be used as an accessory residence, provided that such
mobile homes are occupied by persons related by the grandparent, parent, step-
parent, adopted parent, sibling, child, stopchild, adopted child or grandchild of the
family occupying the principal residentia) use. Such mobile homes are exempt
from lot area requirements, and shall not be Iocated within required yard areas.
Such mobile homes shali not be located within twenty (20) feet of any building. A
temporary use permit formhnmbihhomnnybegrmted for a time period up
to one (1) year. When the temporury use permit expires, the applicant may mvoke
the provisions of Section14.9, entitled Special Family Lot Permits,

8. In shopping centers within Commercial Intensive districts only: mobile recycling
collection units. These units shall operate only between the hours of 7:30 a.m. and
8:30 p.m. and shall be subject to the review of the Land Development Regulation
Administrator. Application for permits shall include written confirmation of the
permission of the shopping center owner and a site plan which includes distances
from buildings, roads, and property lines. No permit shall be valid for more than
thirty (30) days within a twelve (12) month period, and the mobile unit must not
remain on site more than seven (7) consecutive days. Once the unit is moved off-
site, it must be off-site for six (6) consecutive days.

9. Io any zoning district: A temporary business, as defined within these Land
Development Regulations. At least sixty (60) dsys prior to the commencement
date of the temporary permit, the applicant shall submit an application to the
County, which shall include the following information.

a. the name and permanent address or headquarters of the person applying for
the permiit;

b. if the applicant is not an mdividual, the names and addresses of the
business;

¢. ﬂmmmazﬂaddumsufﬂnperwnorpcmomwhiohwﬂlbehdh&t
cherge of conducting the temporary business;

d. the dates and time within which the temporary business will be operated;

c. the legal description and street address where the temporary business wil)
be located;

4 the name of the owner or owners of the property upon which the
temporary business will be located:

g a written agreement containing the permission from the owner of the
property for its use for a temporary business must be attached to and made
a part of the application for the permit;

Page 2 of §
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h a site plan showing display areas, plans for access and egress of vehicular
traffic, any moveable interim structures, tents, sign and banner location and
legal description of the property must accompany the application for the
temporary use permit; and

L a public liability insurance policy, written by a company authorized to do
business in the State of Florida, insuring the applicant for the temporary
permit against any and all claims and demands made by persons for injuries
or damages received by reason of or arising our of operating the temporary
business. The insurance policy shall provide for coverage of not less than
one million dollars ($1,000,000.00) for damages incurred or claims by
more than one person for bodily injury and not less than two million dollars
($2,000,000.00) for damages incurred or claims by more than one person
for bodily injury and fifty thousand dollars ($50,000.00) for damages to
property for one person and one hundred thousand dollars ($100,000.00)
for dameges to property claimed by more than one person. The original or
duplicate of such policy, fully executed by the insurer, shall be attached to
the application for the temporary permit, together with adequate evidence
that the premiums have been paid.

The sales permitted for a temporary business, as defined with these land
development regulations, including, but not limited to, promotional sales
such as characterized by the so-called “sidewalk “sale”, “vehicle sale™, or
“tent sale”, shall not exceed three (3) consecutive calendar days,

There must be located upon the site upon which the temporary business
shall be conducted public toilet facilities which comply with the State of
Florida code, potable drinking water for the public, approved containers for
disposing of waste and garbage and adequate light to illuminaie the site at
night time 1o avoid thefl and vandalism.

If the application is for the sale of antomobiles or vehicles, the applicant
shall provide with the application a copy of a valid Florida Department of
Motor Vehicle Dealers license and Department of Motor Vchicle permit to
conduct an “offsite” sale. If any new vehicles are 10 be displayed on the
site, a copy of the factory authorization to do so will be required to be filed
with the application,

No activities, such as rides, entertainment, food, or beverage services shall
be permitted on the site in conjunction with the operation of the temporary
business.

Not more than one (1) sign shall be located within or upon the property for
which the temporary permits is issued, and shall not exceed sixteen (16)
square feet in surface ares. No additional signs, flags, banners, balloons or
other forms of visual advertising shall be permitted. The official name of
the applicant and its permanent location and street address, together with

Page 3 of 5§
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its permanent telephone number, must be posted on the site of the property
for which the temporary permit is issued and shall be clearly visible to the
public,

Any applicant granted a temporary permit under these provisions shall also
comply with and abide by all other applicable federal, State of Florida, and
County laws, rules and regulations,

Only one (1) tent, not to exceed three hundred fifty (350) square feet in
size shall be permitted to be placed on the site of the temporary business
and such tent, if any, shall be properly and adequately anchored and
secured to the ground or to the floor of the tent,

No person or entity shall be issued more than one (1) temporary permit
during each calendar year.

The temporary permit requested by an applicant shall be issued or denied
within sixty (60) days following the date of the application therefor is filed
with the Land Development Regulation Administrator,

Appropriate conditions and safeguards may include, but are not limited 10, reasonable time Limits
within which the action for which temporary use permit is requested shall be begun or completed,
or both. Viclation of such conditions and safeguards, when made a part of the terms under which
the special permi is granted, shall be deerned a violation of these land development regulations
and punishable as provided in Article 15 of these land development regulations.

T R I e ey

1. Name of Title Holde(s) Tames o @Ae,,; 'EKK«M

Address 359 541) )L/UCTVI bffuﬂ. City E(M(Zt Zip Code 52035

Phone (%) 7-6129

NOTE: If the title holder(s) of the subject property are appointing an agent to represent them, a letter
from the title holder(s) addressed to the Land Development Regulation Administrator MUST be attached to
this application at the time of submitta) stating such appointment.

Title Holder(s) Representative Agent(s)

Address City Zip Code

Phone _( )

Page 4 of §
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2. Size of Property /& ﬂé
3. TaxParcel ¥ 275 20 = $7928 44 %

4. Present Land Use Classification

S. Present Zoning District A=/

6. P?nwd Temporary Use of Property __Me JKM Miﬁé&_
Q

C heei s motiun)

(Include the paragraph number the use applies under listed on Page ) and 2)

7. Proposed Duration of Temporary Use / qdrar.

8. Attach Copy of Deed of Property.

l(we)hmbycmifyﬂntaﬂofﬂnabovemmmaundﬁicstatenmtseomainedhwpapers
or plans submitted herewith are true and correct to the best of my (our) knowledge and belief,

Chet) _Ld#7Sin _ ZolMhipe

Applicants Name (Print or Type)

Gl Abid=  8/3/eq,

Applicant Signature —

OFFICIAL USE
Approved *X —
Denied
Reason for Denial

Conditions (if any)

Page 5 of §
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9 & H FHomes

P. O. Box 855 Silver Springs, FL 34488

Phone: (352) 351-8153  FAX: (352) 351-1046

Authorization

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter shall serve as your authorization, as of the date on this letter, to allow

DEREK A, WARNEY to pull permits on behalf of J & H Homes, Ocala,

Florida.

William H.
License # IH0000462

State of Florida

County of Marion

Sworn to and subscribed by me this_/ 2 day of /46//51 , 200 4
% anae N ,(,cuu///P
Notary Public

LANA N. PUCKEFF
M‘l’ cod v'] "1"‘-‘3|GN #CC 965885 ;
1r;.]' rmber 24, 2004 (Stamp)

JU‘-‘QB Notary Services

Affiant personally known to Notary, but not related to Notary.
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COLUMBIA COUNTY 9-1-1 ADDRESSING

263 NW Lake City Ave. * P. O. Box 2949 * Lake City, FL 32056-2949
PHONE.: (386) 752-8787 * FAX: (386) 758-1365 * Email: ron_crofticolumbiacountyfla.com

Addressing Maintenance

To maintain the Countywide addressing Policy you must make application for a 9-1-1
Address at the time you apply for a building permit. The established standards for
assigning and posting numbers to all principal buildings, dwellings, businesses and
industries are contained in Columbia County Ordinance 2001-9. The addressing system is
to enable Emergency Service Agencies to locate you in an emergency, and to assist the
United States Postal Service and the public in the timely and efficient provision of
services to residents and businesses of Columbia County.

DATE ISSUED: August §, 2004
ENHANCED 9-1-1 ADDRESS:

361 SW HERON DR (FORT WHITE, FL 32038)

Addressed Location 911 Phone Number: NOT AVAIL.

OCCUPANT NAME: NOT AVAIL.

OCCUPANT CURRENT MAILING ADDRESS:

PROPERTY APPRAISER MAP SHEET NUMBER:__79

PROPERTY APPRAISER PARCEL NUMBER:_01-7S-16-09925-103

Other Contact Phone Number (If any):

Building Permit Number (If known):

Remarks: 2™° LOCATION ON LOT 3 OLD NIBLACK FARMS UNREC S/D

Address Issued By: w //‘%\

Columbia County 9-1-1 Adm Department

COLUMBIA GOUNTY
9-1-1 ADDRESSING
APPROVED



COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
Department of Building and Zoning Inspection

This Certificate of Occupancy is issued to the below named permit holder for the building
and premises at the below named location, and certifies that the work has been completed in
accordance with the Columbia County Building Code.

Parcel Number 01-7S-16-09925-103 Building permit No. 000022216

Permit Holder WILLIAM PUCKETT

Owner of Building JAMES & CHERI TOLKKINEN

Location: 361 SW HERON DRIVE

O \
Date: 09/03/2004 }E%ll

POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE
(Business Places Only)




